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Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-Smith Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 7 7
STARTING TIME 13:29 13:49

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

21/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2022 at 15:18  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Women  

1 25 MCKAULEY Annie 14.26 14.32 28.58

2 6 EHLERT Tessa 19.33 19.75 39.08 10.50

3 3 KESMINAS Nina 20.26 20.14 40.40 11.82

4 11 O'BRIEN Violet 21.69 20.63 42.32 13.74

5 34 KENNEDY Poppy 21.71 21.06 42.77 14.19

6 5 GIANELLI Frankie 21.32 21.93 43.25 14.67

7 16 KURIKU Juno 22.15 21.27 43.42 14.84

8 15 VALENT Mietta 23.45 19.99 43.44 14.86

9 18 LANE Clover 21.84 22.20 44.04 15.46

10 22 MACQUEEN Adele 23.05 22.87 45.92 17.34

11 8 BROCKWELL Kate 23.61 22.74 46.35 17.77

12 26 MCKAY Charlie 27.20 21.72 48.92 20.34

13 7 STEVENS Josie 28.82 25.00 53.82 25.24

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

28 CRAWFORD-LANE Tiff 18.03

32 LEWIS Jessie 21.68

38 LEWIS Jessie 18.43

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

13 PETERS Astrid 21.37 Gate 5

  Gender: Men  

1 4 OOSTERMEYER Ted 16.00 16.23 32.23
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-Smith Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 7 7
STARTING TIME 13:29 13:49
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 27 OOSTERMYER Oliver 16.58 16.59 33.17 0.94

3 36 KESMINAS Gintas 16.33 17.11 33.44 1.21

4 2 MCAULEY-HIHO Hayden 17.03 17.78 34.81 2.58

5 21 NEVILLE Will 19.27 18.96 38.23 6.00

6 1 LESTER Dougal 20.17 19.68 39.85 7.62

7 33 MCINLEY Jude 19.47 20.53 40.00 7.77

8 29 DICKASON Jack 21.55 20.37 41.92 9.69

9 9 DOBSON Matteo 21.60 21.15 42.75 10.52

10 17 TISCHLER Ben 21.82 21.36 43.18 10.95

11 19 DYER James 21.85 24.10 45.95 13.72

12 14 ONG Marcus 23.31 23.20 46.51 14.28

13 35 DEVIDAS Miles 25.95 24.40 50.35 18.12

14 12 DIMITROPOULOS Xen 27.28 23.41 50.69 18.46

15 10 ROCCA Max 1:07.55 23.64 1:31.19 58.96

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

20 DOBSON Lee 18.50

23 LOCK John 29.77

24 ROBY Eric 23.39

31 WARMBRAND Simon

37 EARL Simon 16.92

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

31 WARMBRAND Simon Gate 2
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Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-Smith Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 7 7
STARTING TIME 13:29 13:49
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 25 MCKAULEY Annie Women 14.26 14.32 28.58

2 4 OOSTERMEYER Ted Men 16.00 16.23 32.23 3.65

3 27 OOSTERMYER Oliver Men 16.58 16.59 33.17 4.59

4 36 KESMINAS Gintas Men 16.33 17.11 33.44 4.86

5 2 MCAULEY-HIHO Hayden Men 17.03 17.78 34.81 6.23

6 21 NEVILLE Will Men 19.27 18.96 38.23 9.65

7 6 EHLERT Tessa Women 19.33 19.75 39.08 10.50

8 1 LESTER Dougal Men 20.17 19.68 39.85 11.27

9 33 MCINLEY Jude Men 19.47 20.53 40.00 11.42

10 3 KESMINAS Nina Women 20.26 20.14 40.40 11.82

11 29 DICKASON Jack Men 21.55 20.37 41.92 13.34

12 11 O'BRIEN Violet Women 21.69 20.63 42.32 13.74

13 9 DOBSON Matteo Men 21.60 21.15 42.75 14.17

14 34 KENNEDY Poppy Women 21.71 21.06 42.77 14.19

15 17 TISCHLER Ben Men 21.82 21.36 43.18 14.60

16 5 GIANELLI Frankie Women 21.32 21.93 43.25 14.67

17 16 KURIKU Juno Women 22.15 21.27 43.42 14.84

18 15 VALENT Mietta Women 23.45 19.99 43.44 14.86

19 18 LANE Clover Women 21.84 22.20 44.04 15.46

20 22 MACQUEEN Adele Women 23.05 22.87 45.92 17.34

21 19 DYER James Men 21.85 24.10 45.95 17.37

22 8 BROCKWELL Kate Women 23.61 22.74 46.35 17.77

23 14 ONG Marcus Men 23.31 23.20 46.51 17.93

24 26 MCKAY Charlie Women 27.20 21.72 48.92 20.34

25 35 DEVIDAS Miles Men 25.95 24.40 50.35 21.77

26 12 DIMITROPOULOS Xen Men 27.28 23.41 50.69 22.11

27 7 STEVENS Josie Women 28.82 25.00 53.82 25.24

28 10 ROCCA Max Men 1:07.55 23.64 1:31.19 1:02.61
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-Smith Sam (AUS)
STARTER OWENS Sam (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 7 7
STARTING TIME 13:29 13:49
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

20 DOBSON Lee Men 18.50

23 LOCK John Men 29.77

24 ROBY Eric Men 23.39

28 CRAWFORD-LANE Tiff Women 18.03

31 WARMBRAND Simon Men

32 LEWIS Jessie Women 21.68

37 EARL Simon Men 16.92

38 LEWIS Jessie Women 18.43

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

13 PETERS Astrid Women 21.37 Gate 5

31 WARMBRAND Simon Men Gate 2

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


